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Design Review Committee
2021 Meeting Schedule

Meeting date and location: Unless specified otherwise, all meetings are held at the Atlanta BeltLine Inc.

office located at 100 Peachtree Street (Equitable Building), NW on the 23rd Floor at 5:00pm. The link
providesdirections via public transit or driving with parking details: http://beltline.org/contact/

Meeting agenda details. Applicants must request to be on the agenda and provide all required submission
materialsby the required submission date, oritwillnotbe considered. Any
requests submitted between the submittal deadlines will be heard at the following month’s meeting.

https://beltline.org/the-project/economic-development-commercial-real-estate/design-review-
committee/#drc-application

Materials required for a DRC review: Applicants are required to submit electronically: asite plan, a
landscape plan, a color rendering, existing condition pictures, an elevation for each exterior
facade, a project description and a list of the requested variations by close of businesson the
Tuesday the week prior to the meeting. For the complete list of required submission materials please
visit: http://beltline.org/progress/planning/drc/ All materials shall be submitted to:
Lreid@atlbeltline.org

2021 Meeting Dates

Material Submission Deadline

Wednesday, January 20"

Tuesday, January 12" by 5pm

Wednesday, February 17t

Tuesday, February 9*" by 5pm

Wednesday, March 17t

Tuesday, March 9*" by 5pm

Wednesday, April 21

Tuesday, April 13t by 5pm

Wednesday, May 19t

Tuesday, May 11" by 5pm

Wednesday, June 16

Tuesday, June 8" by 5pm

Wednesday, July 21°

Tuesday, July 13" by 5pm

Wednesday, August 18"

Tuesday, August 10" by 5pm

Wednesday, September 15t

Tuesday, September 7" by 5pm

Wednesday, October 20t

Tuesday, October 12" by 5pm

Wednesday, November 17t

Tuesday, November 9*" by 5pm

Wednesday, December 15t

Tuesday, December 7*" by 5pm
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